
Class 
9:00AM-010:00AM (1) 

BLA. 2 
Sem 

8.A 4th 
Sem 

B.A. 6th 
S
e
m
 

DSC Geography(A) (1-3) 
R-39 Mr. 

Anup 
DSC Pol Science(A) (1-4) 

R-37 Dr. 
Neetu 
DSC Historv(A) (1-3) R-38 

Mr. 
RaghuMahender 

DSC Math(A) (1-3) 
R-35 

Neetu 
|VAC EVS (A) (5-6) 

Dr.Shalu R-32 

MDC EVS TG1(4) R-32 

DSC Hindi (A)(1-3) R-14 Ms. Sukesh 

M
s
 

DSC English (A) (1) R-17Mr. Aiay 

|DSC Engish (B) (2) R-17 Mr. Ajay 

AEC Hindi(A) (4) R-14 Ms. Sukesh 

AEC Hindi(B)(4) R-13 
Mr. Salender 

|AEC English (4-5) 
R-17Mr. Ajay 

Pol.Sc-(A)(1-4) R-44 Dr. Sushila 

Eng Comp.Hall (3) Mr. Ajay 

HIS(B) (5-6) 
R-38 Mr. 

RaghuMahender 

Members 

10:00AM-11:00PM(2) 
DSC Geography(B) (1-3) R-13 Mr. 
|Anup 
DSC Economics( 3L+1T) R-39 Mr. 
e
n
1
-
4
)
 

Government College Barwala (Hisar) Time Table Arts Session 2025-26 Even Semester W.E.F. 23 Feb. 2026 
11:00AM-12:00PM(3) 

12:00N-01:00PM(4) 
DSC English(A) (3) R-17 

Mr. Ajay DSC Geography (C) (1-3) R-39 Mr. 
Rambilas 

DSC English(B) (4) R-17 Mr. Ajay DSC Pol Science (C)(1-4) R-44 Dr. 
Neetu 

Science(B) (1-4) R-44 Dr. DSC Hindi(A) (1-4) R-14 Ms. 
Sukesh 
DSC Hindi(8) (1-3) R-13 
Mr.Salender 

Neetu 
DSC Historv(B) (2-3) R-38 Mr. 
RaghuMahender 

DSC Hindi (3)(1-3) R-13 Mr. Salender 
DSC History(A) (4-5) R-38, Mr. 
RaghuMahender 
DSC Pol Science(A) (3-6) R-62 Dr 
Sushila 

VAC EVS (B) (5-6) Dr. Shalu R-32 

VAC-CHEMISTRY(5-6) Mr. 
Hardeep R-36 
VAC-HISTORY (6) R-38 Mr. 
RaghuMahender 

VAC-GEOGRAPHY 
(5-6) R-39 Dr. 

Vikash Nain 
VAC-POL.SC. (5-6) 

R-44 Dr. Neetu 

VÀC Commerce(5-6) R-S7 
Ms. 

Indra 
DSC Geography(A) (4-6) R-13 Mr. 
Rambilas 

DSC Math (5-6) 
R-37 Dr. Rekha, 

MIC Hindi(B) (1)T, (2)P R-63 Mr. 
Salender 

MIC Hindi(A) (1-2) R-14 Ms. 
Sukesh 
MIC CEnglish (A) (1) R-17, MIC 
English (B) (2) R-17 Mr. Aiay 
MIC Math (1-2) R-35 Ms. Neetu 

Rekha 

Economics (5-6) R-14 Mr. Manjan 

Math Solid Geo.(1-2) R-37 Dr. 

Geo Lab (1-4) Dr. Vikash Nain R-23, (1-5) Dr. Jagdish Duhan R-21 

|MIC English (A) (5)R-17 Mr. Ajay AEC Hindi(A) (5) R-14 Ms. Sukesh 

MIC English (B) (6) R-17Mr. Ajay AEC Hindi(B)(6) R-14 Ms. Sukesh 

MIC Hindi(A) (5) R-14 Ms 
Sukesh 
MIC Hindi(B) (5)R-13 Mr. 

Salender 

DSC Economics (1-4) R-39 Mr. 
Manian 

DSC Geography(B) R-38 (2-4) Dr. 
Jagdish Duhan 

DSC History(C) (2-3) R-38 Mr. 
RaghuMahender 

Math(1-3) RC R-37 Dr. Rekha 
,Mechanics(4-6) Ms. Neetu R-35 

GEO (A)(2-5) R-21Dr. Vikash 
Nain 
Pol.Sc-(B) (3-6) R-44 Dr. Sushila 

HIS (A) (4-6) R-39 Mr. 
RaghuMahender 

AEC English (A) (5) 
R-17Mr. Ajay 

AEC English (B) (6) R-17Mr. Ajay 

MDC EVS TG-2(4) Dr. Shalu R-32 

DSCPol. Scil1-4) (B)R-32 Dr. Sushila 

MIC English Practical (3)R-40 Mr. 
Aiav 

01:00PM-02:00PM(5) 

Economics (S-6) 
R-37 Mr. Manjan 

ENG (A) (1-2) R-17 Mr. Ajay 

MDC Computer Science(T+L) (1-2) 
R 

Hall Ms. Minakshi Sharma 

HIN (C) (1-3) 
R-13 Mr. Salender 

MDC Commerce(1-2)R-56,T. Lab (3) R-58 
Mr. Sunil 

HIN (B) (1-3) R-14 Ms. Sukesh 

MDC Math (1-3) R-63, Dr.Rekha 

VAC EVS (A) (5-6),VAC EVS (B) 
DSC lab Geography(1-5) R-23 Mr. Anup,(5-6) Dr. Jagdish Duhan R-21,DSC Math 

(1-2) Dr. Shalu R-32 
Lab (5) R-35 Dr. Rekha 

MDC Chemistry ()(1-2) Mr. VikashR-36 

SEC Political Sci (4) R-14 Dr. Neetu,(5-6) 
R 

14 Dr. Sushila 

MDC Physics (Th+Lab)(1-2) R-54 Dr. Neelam 

SEC Geography (5-6) R-17 Dr. Vikash Nain 

M
D
C
 EVS (1-2)TG-3(3) TG-4(4) R-32 Dr. 

Shalu 

MIC Hindi Practical(A) (4) R-17 Ms. Sukesh 

SEC History (4) 
R-38 Mr. RaghuMahender 

|DSC History (B)(5-6) R-38 Mr. 
RaghuMahender 

MIC Maths (3-6) Lab R-35 Ms. Neetu 
Math L.A(1-2) R-37 Ms. Neetu 

ENG (C) (3) R-17 Mr. Ajay 

HIN (A) (3-5) 
R-13 Mr. Salender 

ENG (B)(4) R-17Mr. Aiay 

02:00PM-03:00 PM(6) 
03:00PM-04:00PM(7) 

MDC Chemistry Lab(5-6) R-15-16 

DSC Geography (1-6) R-23 Mr. Rambilas,(5-6) Mr. Anup R 
21, SEC lab Geography (5) R-23 Dr. Vikash Nain 

DSC Math Lab (4) Dr. Rekha R-35 

SEC Computer Science 
(T+L(1-2) R-Hall Ms. Tanuja 

GEO (B)(1-4) R-17 Dr. 
Vikash Nain 

Principal 

JPrincipal 
Govt, College 
Barwala (Hisar 



Class 

B.Com.( 
A 

B.Com.I(B 

) 

BBA 

B.Com. I| 

B.Com.llI 

M.Com.I 

M.Com.I 

1 

9:00AM-10:00AM 

DSC-Eco(1-2), (for 
NonVACEVS students), 
DSC-Eco(3-4)(for VAC 
EVS students)R-55 Mr. 
Manjan, VAC-EVS(1-2) Dr. 

Shalu 

DSC-Eco(5-6) 
Mr. 

Manjan R-56,VAC-EVS(1 
2)R-32 Dr. Shalu 

AEC ENG (5) R-17 Mr. 
Ajay,AECHindi (C) (5) R 

13 Mr. Salender 

Members 

2 Govt. College Barwala (Hisar), Time Table Commerce Stream Even Semester 2025-26 w.e.f. 23 Feb. 2026 

10:00AM-11:00AM 

DSC IFS(1-4)R-55 A.K.,VAC Chemistry 
DSC Adv. Acc. (1-4) Mr. 

(5-6) R-36 
Mr. Hardeep, 

VAC Bus. 
P.K. R-55 

|Etiq. Mrs. I.B. (5-6) R-55, VAC HIS. R 
38 (6) Mr. RaghuMahender 

DSC IFS(1-4)R-57 Dr. S.S.,VAC 
Chemistry (5-6) Mr. Hardeep R-36, 
VAC Bus. Etiq. Mrs. I.B. (5-6) R-55, 

VAC HIS. R-38 (6) Mr. 
RaghuMahender 

DSC F. Of Fin. Mgt.(1-4) Dr. R.K R 
56, VAC Bus. Etig. Mrs. I.B. (5-6) R 
55, VAC POL SCI Dr. Neetu (5-6) 

R 
44, VAC Geography (5-6) R-39 Dr. 
Vikash Nain, VAC HIS. R-38 (6) Mr. 

RaghuMahender 

3 

DSC Bus. Env.(3-6) Mr. S.K.R-63, 

11:00AM-12:00PM 

R. Meth.(1-4) Mrs. I. B.R-47, 
Seminar(5-6) Dr. Shweta R-17 

Counselling Skills(1-4) P.K., Social 
Mkt.(5-6) Mr. A.K. R-45 

DSC Adv. Acc. (1-4) Dr. 
R.K. R-57, MIC Digital Mkt. 

(5-6) R-57Dr. Rahul 

DSC F. Of Mkt. (1-4) Mr. 
A.K. 

R-S6, 

DSC Co. Law(5) 1.B R 

4 

12:00 PM-01:00 P
M
 

MIC Digital Mkt. (1-2) R-55 Dr. 
Rahul,SEC B.Com.Skills(3-5)R-57 

Dr. Shweta, AEC-HINDI(6)R-13 Mr. 
Salender,AEC-ENG(6)R-17 Mr. Ajay 

PERF.Mgt(1-4) R-45 Ms. 
Indra, (5-6) Rural Mkt. 

Mr. A.K. R-45 

SEC B.Com.Skills(3-5)R-57 Dr. 
Shweta, AEC-HINDI(6)R-13 Mr 

Salender,AEC-ENG(6)R-17 Mr. Ajay 

MIC-GST(Lab) (6) Mr. P.K. R-58 

63,,VAC EVS Dr. Shalu(3-DSC Co. Law(1-3) 1.B.,MIC-GST(T)(4 
4)R-32 

S) Mr. P.K. R-63, 
Financial Services(1-2)R-64 Dr. 

Inome Tax (1-4) Dr. Shweta, GST (5-
Investment Mgt. (1-4) R 

Shweta, GST (3) R-64 Mr. P.K, 
6) Mr. P.K R-64 

64 Mr. S.K 
Sales Mgt. (4-6) Mr. A.K 

5 

01:00PM-02:00 P
M
 

Shweta 

MDC CS(TH+L)(1-2)R-Hall Ms. 
Minakshi, MDC (Chem.)(1-2)R-36 Mr. 
Vikash Chander, MDC(Geo)(1-3)R-39 
Dr.JagdishDuhan, MDC(Pol.Sc)(1-3) Dr. 

NeetuR-44, MDC EVS(Th)(1-2)TG(3) Dr 
Shalu 

MDC CS(TH+L)(1-2)R-Hall 
Ms. 

Minakshi,MDC (Chem.)(1-2)R-36 Mr. 
Vikash Chander, MDC(Geo)(1-3)R-39 
Dr.JagdishDuhan, MDC(Pol.Sc)(1-3) Dr 
NeetuR-44, MDC EVS(Th)(1-2)TG(3) Dr. 

MIC Basic Statistics (1-2) R-56 Mr. 
P.K.,SEC Digital Marketing(3-S)Mr. 

Vikash,MDC(Geo)(1-3)R-39 
S.K. R-S6,AEC-HINDI(6)R-13 Mr. 

Dr.JagdishDuhan,MDC(Pol.Sc)(1-3) Dr. 
Salender,AEC-ENG(6)R-17 Mr. Ajay NeetuR-44, MDC EVS(Th)(1-2)TG(3) Dr. 

Shalu 

MDC CS(TH+L)(1-2)R-Hall Ms. 
Minakshi, MDC (Chem.)(1-2)R-36 

Mr. 

Shalu 

Cost Acc.(1-4)R-63 Dr. Shweta, 

HRM (S-6) R-47 
Me s 

HRM (1-2) R-47 Mr. S.K,IB (3) R-
47 

I.B. (1-2) R-47 Dr. Rahul. 
Princinal of 

.Fin.D.Policy (4-6) Dr. Rahul 
Mkt. (3-6) R-47 Ms. Indra 

Rural Mkt. (1-2)Social Mkt.(3) Mr. 
A.K,PERF.Mgt(6) R-45 TH Dr. 

GST (1) R-64 Mr. P.K, (5-6) Fin. Service 
Dr. Shweta R-64 

B.A./B.Sc. MDC T(1-2) P(3) Mr. S.K 

02:00PM-03:00PM 

6 

SEC CS(TH+L)(1-2), Ms. 

MDC Chemisrty Lab(3) R-15,16, Mr. 
Hardeep 

Tanuja, R-Hall 
MDC Chemisrty Lab(3) R-15,16, Mr. 

Hardeep 

SEC CS(TH+L)(1-2), 
Ms. 

Tanuja, R-Hall 

Principal 

MDC Chemisrty Lab (3) R-15,16, Mr. 
Hardeep 

Principal 

7 

03:00PM 
04:00PM 

Govt. College 
Barwala (Hisar) 



Class 

B.SC. 1 

9:00AM-10:00AM 

B.SC. 3 

VAC EVS Dr. Shalu(5 
6)R-32 

DSC Physics(1-2) 
|Neelam 

R-56 

AEC (5) Hindi Mr. 
B.SC. 2 

Salender R-13 

DSC Math (1-3) R-35 MIC Comp.Sci (3-4) R-28 Ms. 
Ms. Neetu 

Minakshi Sharma 

AEC (B) (S) English 
R-17 Mr. Ajay 

1 
Govt. College Barwala (Hisar) Time Table Science Stream Even Semester 2025-26 w.e.f. 23 Feb. 2026 

Members 

10:00AM-11:00AM 

VAC Chemistry (5-6) R-36 Mr. 
Hardeep, VAC COMMERCE (5-6) R 
57 Ms. Indra, VAC POL SCI (5-6) R 
44 Dr. Neetu, VAC HIS. R-38 (6) 
Mr. RaghuMahender 

Dr. DSC Chemistry (1-2) R-36 Mr. 
Vikash Chander 

DSC Computer Science Th+Lab (1-
|2) R-28 Ms. Minakshi Sharma 

|DSC Math (5-6) 
R-37 Dr. Rekha 

Lab Chemistry (3-6) Lab-15,16 Mr. Vikash Chander, Lab 
Physics (3-6) Dr. Neelam R-S3 

2 

Com.Sci (Python) Lab (4) R-28 
Ms. 

Minakshi Sharma 

Math Solid.Geo(1-2) R-37 Dr. 
Rekha 

11:00AM-12:00PM 

DSC Chemistry (1-3) 
R 

36 Mr. Hardeep 

SEC Chemistry (5-6) R-16 
Mr. Vikash Chander 

DSC Computer Th+L (1-2) AEC (A) (5) English R-17 
R-28 Ms. Minakshi Sharma Mr. Ajay 

32 

3 

MIC Chemistry (T)(5-6) R 
36 Mr. Hardeep 

12:00 PM-01:00 P
M
 

MIC Computer Science 
(D(2) )R-30 Ms. Tanuja 
Math Mechanics(4-6) R 
35 Ms. Neetu 

|AEC Hindi (6) 
R-13 Mr. 

Salender 

Math RC(1-3) 
R-37 Dr. 

Rekha 

DSC Physics Th(1) R-54, 
Lab(2,4) R-S3 Dr. Neelam 

VAC EVS(3-4)Dr. Shalu 
Rosc Physics Lab R-53 (3) Dr. Neelam 

DSC Chemistry(1) Lab 16 Mr. Vikash Chander 

MIC Chemistry (2) LabR-16 
Mr. Vikash Chander, MIC 
C.S. Lab(2) R-30 Ms. Tanuja, 
DSC C.S. Lab (5-6) R-28Ms. 
Minakshi Sharma 

ChemistryTH(3-6) R-36 Mr. 
Vikash Chander 

Computer ScienceTH 
Python, CG TH+Lab (1,3) R 
30 Ms. Tanuja 
Computer ScienceTH 
Python, CG (2,4) R-28Ms. 
Minakshi Sharma 

01:00PM-02:00 P
M
 

MDC(Geo)(1-3)R-39 
Dr.Jagdish Duhan, MDC 
EVS(Th)(1-2)TG (3) Dr. Shalu 

R 
32,MDC Political Science (1-3) R 
44 Dr. Neetu 

Convener 

MIC Chemistry (4-5) R-39 Mr. 
Hardeep 

DSC Math Lab (4) R-35 Dr.. Rekha 

MIC Chemistry (2) LabR-16 Mr. 
Hardeep 

MDC Commerce(1-2) R-56,T, Lab 
SEC C.S. 

(T+L)(1-2)R 
(3) R-58 Mr. Sunil 

5 

Math L.A(1-2) R-37 Ms. Neetu 

PhysicsTH(4-6) Dr. Neelam 
R 

54 

02:00PM-03:00PM 

6 

SEC (2), DSC (4)Chemistry Lab R-15, 16 Mr. 
Hardeep 

Hall Ms. Tanuja 

0
3
:
0
0
P
M
-
0
4
:
0
0
P
M
 

Principal 
Prinipal 

DSC Math Lab (3) Dr. Rekha R-35 

G
o
v
t
.
 C
o
l
l
e
g
e
 

Barwala, (Hisar) 

7 



9:00AM 
Class 010:00AM 

PGDCA (1) 

Members 

Government College Barwala (Hisar) Time Table PGDCA Session 2025-26 EVEN Semester W.E.F. 23 Feb. 2026 
10:00AM-11:00PM(2) 

11:00AM-12:00PM(3) 

CN(1-2), Labi(5-6)R-28, Ms. 
|Minakshi, ,cOA(3)R-54 

Ms. 
Tanuja 

12:00N-01:00PM(4) 

DSATh+L1(1-2), CN (4) ,Lab 2(5-
C++(1,3) R-28 Ms. 

6)R-28 Ms. Minakshi, SE(3) R-54 Minakshi 
Ms. Tanuja 

Convener 

01:00PM 
|02:00PM(5) 

|C++(6) R-28 
Ms. 

Minakshi, SE(2), 
|Seminar(3) R-30 
|Ms. Tanuja 

02:00PM-
03:00PM 

03:00PM(6) 04:00PM(7) 

Principal 
Princıpal 
Govt. College 
Barwala (Hisar) 
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